

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1174 of 2021

Govind Ram Agrawal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

01/03/2021	Shri Surfaraj Khan, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Amrito Das, Addl.A.G. for the State. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	